ARKANSAS SENATE

87th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2009

Amendment Form

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 856
"TO PROVIDE FLEXIBILITY FOR THE ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF HIGHER
EDUCATION IN GOVERNOR'S SCHOLARS PROGRAM AWARDS."

Amendment No. 1 to Senate Bill No. 856.
Amend Senate Bill No. 856 as originally introduced:
Page 1, delete line 29 and substitute the following language: "(C) Graduates from:
(i) A high school in this state, for Arkansas Governor's Scholars; or
(ii) A high school, for Arkansas Governor's Distinguished Scholars;"
AND
Page 2, delete line 14 and substitute the following language: "(4) Graduates from: (A) A high school in this state, for Arkansas Governor's Scholars; or (B) A high school, for Arkansas Governor's Distinguished Scholars;"
The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and By: Senator Broadway SAG/LNS - 03-09-2009 14:02

Secretary

SAG171